
pachet electricepachet diverse articole

I.D.: 94388381

Data publicarii	07.03.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 745,47 RON - 745,47 RON

Descriere: 1074196 TUB LED T8 18W 1800LM 120CM SMD NW BUC 10 X 9,12 91,18 1074195 TUB LED T8 9W 900LM 60CM SMD NW BUC 10 X 8,48 84,79 1065714 HF SET 3BEC LED A60 10W 1200LM E27 WW SET 7 X 16,72 117,063027272 BATERIE ROSA SPALATOR P.M. BRR2A BUC 2 X 83,20 166,39 6006678 BR.INGR.43X90mm,PFV,F.CS,YALE Y1 SGI BUC 4 X 38,22 152,87 6000080 MINER+SILD PT.CS 90MM A 671 L,RVG AP BUC 4 X 33,30 133,18
